XipLink Optimization Software
(XipOS)
SCPS-TP Protocol Acceleration
Fills the wireless link to capacity
     •  SCPS-TP based TCP acceleration
     •  Interoperable PEP (I-PEP) Compliant
     •  XipLink Transport Controls (XTC)
              -  Fixed Rate Control Mode

3
1Ba
nd
w
id
th
 G
ai
ns
 (M
bp
s)
CIA Factbook
No CompressionX1 CompressionX2 Compression
	 VPN-xxxx	 All	 Variable	 IPSec Software Option	 [product image]
	 XA-2000	 8 Mbps	 2,000	 Medium to Large Offices	 [product image]
	 XA-500C	 4 Mbps	 500	 Web Cache Hardware Option	 [product image]
	 XA-4000C	 16 Mbps	 4,000	 Web Cache Hardware Option	 [product image]
	 XA-4000	 16 Mbps	 4,000	 Data Center Applications	 [product image]
	 XA-30K	 155 Mbps	 30,000	 Very High Data Rates	 [product image]
	 XA-10K	 45 Mbps	 10,000	 Large Office / Teleport	 [product image]
	 XA-500	 4 Mbps	 500	 Medium Office / Vehicles	 [product image]
	 Sessions	 Bandwidth	 Sessions	 Typical Use	 XipLink Products
	 XA-50	 2 Mbps	 50	 Small Office / Vehicles	 [product image]
SCPS-TP Protocol Acceleration
  •  Kernel based using XipLink Dynamic Socket Buffers